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Betty Davis director@omahahistory.org 
Brad J. Brummund bradbrummund@fnni.com 
Bruce Hamilton mrhvan@worldnet.att.net 
Cathy A. Wyatt cwyatt@shf.org 
Charles Bressman cbressman@andersonbressman.com 
Clare Duda cduda@co.douglas.ne.us 
Diane Lemen caratconsulting@cox.net 
Elder Duane Whiting duane.whiting@packsize.com 
Jon T. Hansen jthansen@oppd.com 
Kay Haman kayhaman@yahoo.com 
Lillian Wunsch lwunsch@omahapubliclibrary.org 
Linda Meigs lsmeigs@msn.com 
Liz Jaunty ziljazz@cox.net 
Lowen Kruse LVKruse@aol.com 
Mele Mason melemason@aol.com 
Rick Quistad qrockave@cox.net 
Paul Mullen Paul_Mullen@Mapacog.org (note: use _ between Paul and Mullen) 

Jim Thompson zippijd@aol.com 
Bob Sanders gcstanlib@hotmail.com 
Doug Rose drose@neonramp.com 
Jim Suttle jim@jimsuttle.com 
Ken Leroy kleroy@andersonbressman.com 
Paul Anderson andersonp@pmm1.com 
Sister Rosalee Burke rburke@notredamesisters.org 
Elder Maury W. Schooff mschooff@aol.com 
 
 
 
 
Bud Hartlaub mail to: 3318 Wright St., Omaha, NE 68105 
 
 


